                                                               BPJ1-□×□/1140 Series selection manual
 1 / 5
Mine isolation and intrinsically safe VSD
BPJ1-□×□/1140 series
Main technical features:
1. Modular explosion-proof frequency converter and water-cooling system (with anti-condensation device) designed for coal mine site
conditions
2. Modular design of control module, with strong universality and saving spare parts storage; It is easy to replace and easy to maintain.

Grid Transformer 6-pulse Rectifier DC Voltage Loop Inverter Motor
                                                               BPJ1-□×□/1140 Series selection manual
 3 / 5
Outline dimensions:
BPJ1-3×800/1140 1140V 3×800kW 3×（2×240）A 3 3286×967×1198 4156 2
BPJ1-3×710/1140 1140V 3×710kW 3×（2×212）A 3 3286×967×1198 4156 2
BPJ1-3×630/1140 1140V 3×630kW 3×375 A 3 2411×967×1198 3230 2
BPJ1-3×500/1140 1140V 3×500kW 3×310 A 3 2411×967×1198 3230 2
BPJ1-3×400/1140 1140V 3×400kW 3×260 A 3 2411×967×1198 3230 2
BPJ1-2×1000/1140 1140V 2×1000kW 2×（2×315）A 2 2411×967×1198 3230 2
BPJ1-2×800/1140 1140V 2×800kW 2×（2×240）A 2 2411×967×1198 3130 2
BPJ1-2×710/1140 1140V 2×710kW 2×（2×212）A 2 2411×967×1198 3130 2
BPJ1-2×630/1140 1140V 2×630kW 2×375 A 2 2411×967×1198 3100 2
BPJ1-2×500/1140 1140V 2×500kW 2×310 A 2 2411×967×1198 3050 2
BPJ1-2×400/1140 1140V 2×400kW 2×260 A 2 2411×967×1198 3050 2
BPJ1-1000/1140 1140V 1000kW 2×300 A 1 2411×967×1198 3000 2
BPJ1-800/1140 1140V 800kW 2×240 A 1 2411×967×1198 3000 2
BPJ1-710/1140 1140V 710kW 2×212 A 1 2411×967×1198 3000 2
BPJ1-630/1140 1140V 630kW 375A 1 1600×1063×1300 2500 2
BPJ1-500/1140 1140V 500kW 310A 1 1600×1063×1300 2500 2
BPJ1-400/1140 1140V 400kW 240A 1 1420×930×1040 1690 2
BPJ1-315/1140 1140V 315kW 186A 1 1420×930×1040 1690 2
BPJ1-4×630/1140K 1140V 4×630kW 4×375 A 4 3286×967×1198 4100 4
BPJ1-4×500/1140K 1140V 4×500kW 4×310 A 4 3286×967×1198 4100 4
BPJ1-4×400/1140K 1140V 4×400kW 4×260 A 4 3286×967×1198 4100 4
BPJ1-3×1000/1140K 1140V 3×1000kW 3×（2×300）A 3 3286×967×1198 3986 4
BPJ1-3×800/1140K 1140V 3×800kW 3×（2×240）A 3 3286×967×1198 3986 4
BPJ1-3×710/1140K 1140V 3×710kW 3×（2×212）A 3 3286×967×1198 3986 4
BPJ1-3×630/1140K 1140V 3×630kW 3×375 A 3 3286×967×1198 3986 4
BPJ1-3×500/1140K 1140V 3×500kW 3×310 A 3 3286×967×1198 3986 4
BPJ1-3×400/1140K 1140V 3×400kW 3×260 A 3 3286×967×1198 3986 4
BPJ1-2×1000/1140K 1140V 2×1000kW 2×（2×315）A 2 2411×967×1198 3230 4
BPJ1-2×800/1140K 1140V 2×800kW 2×（2×240）A 2 2411×967×1198 3230 4
BPJ1-2×710/1140K 1140V 2×710kW 2×（2×212）A 2 2411×967×1198 3230 4
BPJ1-2×630/1140K 1140V 2×630kW 2×375 A 2 2411×967×1198 3150 4
BPJ1-2×500/1140K 1140V 2×500kW 2×310 A 2 2411×967×1198 3150 4
BPJ1-2×400/1140K 1140V 2×400kW 2×260 A 2 2411×967×1198 3150 4
BPJ1-1000/1140K 1140V 1000kW 2×300 A 1 2411×967×1198 3500 4
BPJ1-800/1140K 1140V 800kW 2×240 A 1 2411×967×1198 3400 4
BPJ1-710/1140K 1140V 710kW 2×212 A 1 2411×967×1198 3300 4
BPJ1-630/1140K 1140V 630kW 375 A 1 2411×967×1198 3200 4
BPJ1-500/1140K 1140V 500kW 310 A 1 2411×967×1198 3100 4
BPJ1-400/1140K 1140V 400kW 260 A 1 2411×967×1198 3100 4
Specification parameters:
                                                               BPJ1-□×□/1140 Series selection manual
 4 / 5
                                                               BPJ1-□×□/1140 Series selection manual